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5th ROPME SEA AREA HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION MEETING (RSAHCS5)

FROM 4" TO 6" March 2013
AL RIYADH- KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

List of Participants

Members
NO | Name Organisation Country E-mail contact
1 Ahmed Parhizi PMO Iran %Méj@m,iw
aph1360@gmail.com
2 M.H.Khoddam Mohammadi NCC khoddam_yahoo.com
3 . KSA hydro@qcs.gov.sa
Mohammed AlHarbi GCS mh harbi@yahoo.com
4 Saud Al-Shamrani GCS S.Alshamrani@gcs.gov.sa
5 - k.srinivasan@gqcs.gov.sa
K.R. Srinivasan GCS admiralvason.J9@gmail.com
6 Abdulla Al Qahtani GDMS homali2000@hotmail.com
7 Fahad H. AlOgayli MOD f.alogayli@hotmail.com
8 Saud Al.Otaibi GCS S.alotaibi@GCS.gov.sa
9 Ibrahim AL Bulishi ONHO Oman nhooman@omantel.net.om
10 Hamdan Al Yahmadi ONHO nhooman@omantel.net.om
11 Khalid AL Amri ONHO alamry55@yahoo.com
12 Talal Al Abri ONHO nhooman@omantel.net.om
13 Ahlam Al Kharusi ONHO ahlam@omanrsahc.com
14 Mansoor Al Wahaibi MoTC mansoorw@motc.gov.om
15 Saud Al Araimi MoTC sauds@motc.gov.om
16 Pakist sakhydro@gmail.com
Salman Ahmed KHAN PNHD axistan sakydro@gmail.com
17 saleemageel@gmail.com
Muhammad Saleem AQEEL | PHHD hy(lj)ror[])k@é)aknavygov.pk
18 . atar yebrahim@mmaa.gov.ga
Yousuf Eisa EBRAHIM MMUP Q Vessa@up.or da
19 Vladan JANKOVIC MMUP vjankovic@mmaa.gov.ga
20 Dr. Adel Al Shamsi UAE Surveys UAE alshamsi@uaesurvey.ae
akahalifa@bayanat.co.ae
21 Khalid Bin Dasmal UAE Surveys kdasmal@bayanat.co.ae
22 Jasam Al Mazrooei UAE Surveys JAlmazrooei@bayanat.co.ae
23 [ Thani Al Mahrouki | ONHO | oman | los@omantel.net.om
24 Yves GUILLAM SHOM France yves.guillam@shom.fr
25 Patrice LAPORTE SHOM catherine.sfia@shom.fr
Patrice.laporte@shom.fr
27 . - UKHO UK jamie.mcmichael-
David Williams phillips@ukho.gov.uk
28 Jeffrey BRYANT UKHO jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk
29 . . - UKHO Jamie McMichael
Jamie McMichael Phillips Phillips@ukho.qov
30 Paul Henry CANHAM UKHO paul.canham@ukho.gov.uk
31 Mustafa IPTES IHB Director IHB mustafa.iptes@iho.int
32 David Wyatt IHB IHB david.wyatt@iho.int
33 Khalil AL Balushi AMNAS AMNAS khalil@amnas-oman.com
34 Peter Schwarzberg Marine Solution Manager Caris sales@caris.nl
peter.sschwarzberg@caris.nl
35 Don Ventura Hydrographic Survey Fugro dventura@fugro.com
Manager
36 | Pual J.Seaton General Manager p.seaton@fugro-uae.com
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37 Rochelle Wigley Delegate GEBCO rochelle@ccom.unh.edu
38 Stephen Bennett Program me Manager IALA stephen.bennett@iala-aism.org
39 Richard Fowle Technical Manager Ic-enc richard.fowle@ic-enc.org
40 James Harper jameseharper@hotmail.com
41 Joachim De Jenlis Regional Sales Manager IXBLUE Joachim.de-jenlis@ixblue.com
42 Sebastien Grall -
43 Charles Nissard -
44 Hassan Lamrini -
45 I.R Williams KONGSBERG richard. Williams@kongsberg.com
46 John Pepper Marketing Director OceanwISE john.pepper@oceanwise.eu
47 Hans Christoffer Lauritzen Director Primar PRIMAR lauhan@Kkartverket.no
48 Sharad Kumar Unique System FZE Unique System -

FZE
49 Raj Alla 1IC Tech 11IC Raj.alla@iiciechnologies.com
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